NO.
TITULO

4928

NEGOCIO

CDMCR

FIRMA COMISIONISTA
VENDEDORA

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

SUBYACENTE

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SISTEMA

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMACEN

ALMAVIVA S.A

4 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2025

FECHA
VENCIMIENTO
CDM

26/11/2026

CANTIDAD

335,000.00

FECHA DE PAGO
INICIAL

04/12/2025

MAXIMO
DIAS

338

FECHA MAX
RECOMPRA

12/11/2026|

VR MAX DE NEGOCIACION

$414,674,142.00

VLR NETO

$414,674,142.00

22.30

SITIO ENTREGA

YOPAL

OBSERVACIONES

VIr Max $406,173,322
por grado 2 grano
partido 24.1%
//CDM:Exp:01dic/2025;
v10:26/n0v/2026

4929

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/11/2026

335,000.00

04/12/2025

338

12/11/2026

$414,674,142.00|

$414,674,142.00

22.30

YOPAL

VIr Max $406,173,322
por grado 2 grano
partido 24.1%
//CDM:Exp:01dic/2025;
10:26/n0v/2026

4930

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/11/2026

335,000.00

04/12/2025

338

12/11/2026|

$414,674,142.00

$414,674,142.00

22.30

YOPAL

VIr Max $406,173,322
por grado 2 grano
partido 24.1%
//CDM:Exp:01dic/2025;
v10:26/n0v/2026

4931

CDMCR

MERCADO Y BOLSA S.A.

ARROZ PADDY SECO

SIN CONTRAPARTE

ALMAVIVA S.A

26/11/2026

335,000.00

04/12/2025

338

12/11/2026

$414,674,142.00|

$414,674,142.00

22.30

YOPAL

VI Max $406,173,322
por grado 2 grano
partido 24.1%
//CDM:Exp:01dic/2025;
V10:26/n0V/2026




